ét kratki

HacTteHHbIn KaMuH GOLF

yepHbin VERTICAL c
ceptucpukatom TUV

SKU: GOLF/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV EAN: 5901350073698

107,90 $

TexHn4yeckue paHHble

ObLw e paHHbIe

LiBeT

MaTepunan

Pojemnos¢ biowktadki
Dtugos¢ linii ognia

Pojemnik na paliwo

YepHbiX nonMpoBaH
cTanb

0,2

15

5,2x20x7

JononHutenbHasa uHpopmauus

EAN

5901350073698

Publish Date:

20-05-2024

Ceptndcdmkaumsa / cooTBeTcTBue

CooTBeTCcTBYET
TpeboBaHUAM

dusuyeckue napameTpsbl

Bec (kr)
LLnpuHa (cm)
BbicoTa (cm)

Fny6uHa (cm)
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Tys

5.4
64.8
37.4

14.4



kratki

20

238
283

91

164

374

164

230

504

648

512

486

Tyt biokominka - otwory montazowe
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